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Tommy Latham
Andrew Stricklin
Loden Kohrman
Jacob Jacquot
Liam Hanemann

Francisco Palacios-Rodri 12

Yan Berezitsky
Nate Pacetti
Abdeleselam Kerebo
Liam Loughead
Gray Peterson
Chase Griswold
Bankson Roach
John Dodson
Callum Beach
Luke Thornton
Iliyan Hajiani
Grey Donner
Josh Wineland
Cole Minnich
Kristopher Strong
Aidan McHugh
Will Feuerbach
Zachary Blackwood
Juan Mendoza
Grady Newby
Cole Bettes
Kyle Klinges
Jaden McPherson
Aydin Damji
Mavric Gould
Ford Jordan
Shaun Williams
Drew Park

Rohan Gazula
Joey Grogan
Jackson Underwood
Hunter Ecker
Sam Montag
Caleb Clamp
Cameron Collier
Jonas Hogan
Luke Lorenzo
Tyler Marshall
Wilder Hill
Everett Sanders
James Griffin
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Marist
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Marist

Cambridge HS
Cambridge HS
Starrs Mill

Tucker
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Cambridge HS
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Cambridge HS

East Forsyth
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Stockbridge
Cambridge HS
Cartersville

Pace Academy
Woodland

Jones County

East Forsyth
Marist

Stockbridge
Westminster School
Cambridge HS

Pace Academy

Jones County

Pace Academy
Westminster School
Stockbridge

Starrs Mill

North Oconee
Westminster School
Marist

Midtown

Maynard H. J

St. Pius X

Jones County
Blessed Trinity
Maynard H. J
Blessed Trinity
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John Gaston

Paul Cotter
David Shedd
Walter Vick
Kaleb Lanier
Connor Smock
Samuel Howren
Chance Henderson
Harrison Goncher
Vincent Macias
Evan Craig

Clay Lacy

Tommy Swartz
Jacob Mitchum
Bryce Franklin
Brenner Schattenberg
Henry Baddley
Alexander Mildzikhov
Ethan Empie
Caleb Patterson
Andrew Marshall
Elijah Neal

Ryan Lathrop
Angel Aviles

Ian Ngo

Andrew Wiegand
Zachary Hebeler
Tanav Prabhu
Dominic Hantula
Asher Herrin
Gavin Avinger
Rylan Fuller
Elijah Huffman
Jack Stage

Jorge Paredes
Aaron Muniz
James Zimmerman
Nikos Hanks
Parker Enterline
Evan Miller
Hayden Mitchell
Will Abbott
Aidan Campbell
Johnny Silverio
Trey Hammond
Luke Wallace
Jason Li

Will Parker
Barrett Stepp
Brandon Luna
Kyle Camper II
Declan Schuette
Eric Harris
Areli Celis
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Jesus Miranda-Orduna
Dries Williams
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105 Henry Meller 12 Eastside 19:02.33 104
106 Kevin Trainor 9 Flowery Branch 19:03.94 105
107 Konstantinos Antonakakis 11 Northview Hi 19:04.27 106
108 Mac McFarland 11 North Oconee 19:04.60 107
109 EJ Blankenship 10 Union Grove HS 19:08.29 108
110 James Morris 11 Woodland 19:08.85 109
111 Marcus Hughes 12 Madison County HS 19:09.13 110
112 Elliott Warner 11 Maynard H. J 19:09.31 111
113 Anthony Englund 10 Allatoona HS 19:12.45 112
114 Khari Anderson 12 Allatoona HS 19:17.99 113
115 Carson Robinson 10 Cartersville 19:18.30 114
116 Jumaane Davis II 12 Stockbridge 19:18.33 115
117 David Weinrobe 10 Midtown 19:19.01 116
118 Jayden Obregon 10 Maynard H. J 19:21.04 117
119 Emilio Paez 10 Southeast Wh 19:21.39 118
120 Girish Senthilkumar 12 Northview Hi 19:22.67 119
121 Gavin Leavitt 10 North Oconee 19:23.83 120
122 Jackson Alef 12 Allatoona HS 19:24.48 121
123 William Hoffman 10 Benedictine 19:26.06 122
124 Kaleb Blazina 9 Eastside 19:29.95 123
125 Jayden Mateo 11 Stockbridge 19:33.63 124
126 Evan Shepherd 10 Northside Columbus 19:34.21 125
127 Brennan Kajder 12 North Oconee 19:38.78 126
128 Hector Rios 10 Southeast Wh 19:39.45 127
129 Isaac Whaley 11 East Forsyth 19:42.03 128
130 Ben Weaver 12 Eastside 19:44.67 129
131 Tucker Hollis 9 Benedictine 19:48.25 130
132 Rohan Morel 11 Midtown 19:51.60 131
133 Solomon Canady 10 Union Grove HS 19:52.52 132
134 Logan Bryan 12 Northside Columbus 19:52.77 133
135 Omar Ali 10 Benedictine 19:52.86 134
136 Carter Steiding 11 Midtown 19:55.09 135
137 Avan Prindiville 11 St. Pius X 19:56.95 136
138 Matthew Baka 10 Northside Columbus 20:01.72 137
139 Logan Marr 10 Woodland 20:03.43 138
140 Jayden Romo 10 Northside Columbus 20:05.29 139
141 Matthew Yeager 10 East Forsyth 20:06.44 140
142 Charlie Hennington 9 Woodland 20:08.42 141
143 Devin Wilson 11 Northview Hi 20:14.22 142
144 Javon Johnson 12 Madison County HS 20:14.95 143
145 Tyler Hoffman 11 Northview Hi 20:17.57 144
146 Colt Kennedy 12 Madison County HS 20:21.03 145
147 Conner Cruz 10 Woodland 20:23.02 146
148 Rishi Gosrani 12 Northview Hi 20:23.04 147
149 Hunter Land 11 Eastside 20:24.89 148
150 Javen Johnson 9 Madison County HS 20:35.20 149
151 Kaiden Blazina 12 Eastside 20:36.72 150
152 Malachi Scharf 12 Eastside 20:38.10 151
153 Ethan Cunningham 12 St. Pius X 20:47.13 152
154 Thomas Pederson 12 East Forsyth 20:52.83 153
155 Gabe Hardin 12 Woodland 20:54.05 154
156 William Cardoza 10 Union Grove HS 20:56.71 155
157 Leonardo Mendez 10 Flowery Branch 21:05.79 156
158 Riley Carson 10 Union Grove HS 21:08.18 157
159 Ethan Smith 12 East Forsyth 21:11.36 158
160 Javier Joiner 12 Maynard H. J 21:17.08 159
161 Bryson Corry 10 Flowery Branch 21:19.61 160
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162 Joshua Ivey

163 Fred Isaac Wi
164 Khristian Cam
165 Tanner Miller
166 Taylor Terry

1liams
pbell

11 Madison County HS
9 Madison County HS
12 Northside Columbus
10 Flowery Branch

11 Stockbridge

Team Scores

21:21.48
21:26.47
21:42.28
22:17.09
23:35.05
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1 Cambridge HS
Total Time:
Average:
2 Marist

Total Time:
Average:

3 Westminster
Total Time:
Average:

4 Starrs Mill
Total Time:
Average:
5 Blessed Trin
Total Time:
Average:
6 Pace Academy
Total Time:
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7 Jones County
Total Time:
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8 Stockbridge
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Average:

9 Benedictine
Total Time:
Average:
Cartersville
Total Time:
Average:

St. Pius X
Total Time:
Average:
Maynard H. J
Total Time:
Average:
North Oconee
Total Time:
Average:

Midtown
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Average:
East Forsyth
Total Time:
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Allatoona HS
Total Time:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1:24:
16:

1:23:
16:
School
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37.
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1:26:51.48
17:22.30

1:27:07.42
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1:27:30.03
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1:30:20.10
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1:30:33.60
18:06.72

1:30:30.48
18:06.10
ackson High S
1:31:10.44
18:14.09

1:30:
18:

58.66
11.74

1:32:07.17
18:25.44
High School
1:32:41.08
18:32.22

1:32:28.59

74 1 2 5

114 4 9 29
116 8 11 12
155 3 14 44
155 16 23 31
173 15 25 32
300 20 28 35
314 13 19 76
320 22 51 65
320 42 59 69
342 41 45 62
342 37 60 61
387 40 55 73
397 18 26 85
400 50 53 86

27 39

34 38
36 49
46 48
33 52
43 58
102 115
84 122
87 95
71 79
83 111
77 107
103 116
128 140

99 112

64

66

91

57

63

67

124
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Average: 18:29.72

Southeast Whitfield High

Total Time: 1:33:03.73
Average: 18:36.75

Woodland

Total Time: 1:35:16.70
Average: 19:03.34

Union Grove HS

Total Time: 1:36:29.85
Average: 19:17.97

Flowery Branch

Total Time: 1:37:40.25
Average: 19:32.05

Eastside

Total Time: 1:36:38.85
Average: 19:19.77

Northside Columbus

Total Time: 1:36:33.43
Average: 19:18.69

Northview High School

Total Time: 1:37:58.19
Average: 19:35.64

Madison County HS

Total Time: 1:38:31.48
Average: 19:42.30
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